DRINKS MENV

SOFT DRINKS

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER
COKE ZERO / DIET COKE
ELDERFLOWER PRESSE
GINGER BEER

ORANGE / APPLE JUICE

TRIP RASPBERRY & ORANGE
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ON ICE

PEACH ICED TEA
ICED MATCHA / CHAI
ICED CARAMEL LATTE
ICED VANILLA LATTE

£2.50
£3.00
£2.80
£2.80

£2.95

£2.95

£3.70
£4.70
£4.20
£4.20

FuLL OF
GRAZE &

8
COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO & SODA

ESPRESSO MARTINI
VODKA, KAHLUA, HARDLINES ESPRESSO

TRIP GIN spPrRITZ

°°°°°°°°°° GIN, SPARKLING ORANGE & RASPBERRY

WINE SPRITZ
WHITE WINE, SODA
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WINE

WHITE WINE
SAUVIGNON VERMENTINO

170ml/250ml/Bottle

£7/£9/ £22.95

RED WINE

SYRAH GRENACHE £7/£9/ £22.95

ROSE WINE

AURORE SUD DE FRANCE £7/£9/ £22.95

ORANGE WINE
SOLARO NATURAL WINE £26

SPARKLING WINE

COTE MAS PICPOUL FRISANTE £6.95/£24.95

LAGER, BEER amd CIDER

0% DROP BEAR BEER £3.50
MODELO £3.80
ESTRELLA £3.80
GOWER GOLD £4.50
REKORDELIG £4.20



