

# DRINKS MENU



## HOT DRINKS

ALL MADE WITH HARD LINES HOUSE BLEND  
PLEASE SEE COFFEE WALL FOR OPTIONS

## SOFT DRINKS

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER	£2.50
COKE ZERO / DIET COKE	£3.00
ELDERFLOWER PRESSÉ	£2.80
GINGER BEER	£2.80
ORANGE / APPLE JUICE	£2.95
<b>TRIP</b> RASPBERRY & ORANGE <small>CBD INFUSED</small>	£2.95

## ON ICE

PEACH ICED TEA	£3.70
ICED MATCHA / CHAI	£4.70
ICED CARAMEL LATTE	£4.20
ICED VANILLA LATTE	£4.20

## SMOOTHIES and PROTEIN SHAKES

VERY BERRY MIXED BERRIES AND APPLE	£4
DETOX APPLE, GINGER, LEMONGRASS & MANGO	£4
VANILLA WHEY, MILK, BANANA	£5
ESPRESSO, VANILLA WHEY, OAT MILK AND CHOCOLATE	£5.20

## COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ	
APEROL, PROSECCO & SODA	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	
VODKA, KAHLÚA, HARDLINES ESPRESSO	
<b>TRIP</b> GIN SPRITZ <small>CBD INFUSED</small>	GIN, SPARKLING ORANGE & RASPBERRY

WINE SPRITZ	
WHITE WINE, SODA	

£8 OR 2 FOR £15

## WINE

170ml/250ml/Bottle

WHITE WINE	
SAUVIGNON VERMENTINO	£7/£9/ £22.95
RED WINE	
SYRAH GRENACHE	£7/£9/ £22.95
ROSÉ WINE	
AURORE SUD DE FRANCE	£7/£9/ £22.95
ORANGE WINE	
SOLARO NATURAL WINE	£26
SPARKLING WINE	
COTE MAS PICPOUL FRISANTE	£6.95/£24.95

## LAGER, BEER and CIDER

0% DROP BEAR BEER	£3.50
MODELO	£3.80
ESTRELLA	£3.80
GOWER GOLD	£4.50
REKORDELIG	£4.20